www.ultradia.ie 2
The right diamond drill
for your job.
SCORE, our range of lightweight core drills for professional use. Laser welded
segments with tickness from 3 to 5mm.
SPEEDOR, Our range designed for professional use in lightweight construction
materials. Ideal for manual drilling. Segment thickness 2.5mm.
ROCKET LINE, our range designed for professional Heavy users working in the

19034 SPEEDOR DIA 250 - 5/4’’ LU300
NEW
www.ultradia.ie 6
Forets diamantés
TILES & PORCELAIN
STONEWARE
 ACCESSORY
Diamond drills
FOR DRILLS OR
SCREWDRIVERS
FOR
ELECTRICIANS
Ø CODE ID  ART.
Ø 6 FOM14-6 13426
Ø 8 FOM14-8 13427
Ø 10 FOM14-10 13428
Ø 12 FOM14-12 13429
Ø 14 FOM14-14 13430
Ø 20 FOM14-20 13593
Ø 25 FOM14-25 13594
Ø 32 FOM14-32 13595
Ø 35 FOM14-35 13596
Ø 38 FOM14-38 13597
Ø 45 FOM14-45 13598
Ø 50 FOM14-50 13599
Ø 55 FOM14-55 13600
Ø 58 FOM14-58 13602
Ø 60 FOM14-60 13603
Ø 65 FOM14-65 13604
Ø 68 FOM14-68 13605
Ø 70 FOM14-70 13606
Ø 75 FOM14-75 13607
Ø 80 FOM14-80 13608
Ø 102 FOM14-102 14181
Ø 110 FOM14-110 13609
Ø CODE ID ART.
Ø 6 FO1/4- 6 13830
Ø 8 FO1/4- 8 13831
Ø 10 FO1/4- 10 13832

VERSATILE
Versatile in dry and wet cutting materials.
ID art. ø Bore
19548 ø 350 H25.4
19549 Ø 450 H25.4
19550 Ø 500 H25.4
www.ultradia.ie 18
Floor saw blades
Other thicknesses on request.
Low power.
Medium power.
High power.
Very high power.
ID art. PRO BETON BVE Machines from 13 CV
ø Type Thickness Power
5148 350 BVE-350-32 3,0mm
19731 400 BVE-400-32 3,2mm
4506 450 BVE-450-40 3,9mm
4961 500 BVE-500-40 3,9mm
On request 500 BVE-500-47 3,9mm
5066 600 BVE-600-40 3,9mm
On request 600 BVE-600-47 3,9mm
6332 700 BVE-700-40 4,0mm
On request 700 BVE-700-47 4,0mm
9959 800 BVE-800-40 4,2mm
On request 800 BVE-800-47 4,2mm
5294 900 BVE-900-40 4,2mm
ID art. PRO BETON BT 60 Machines from 30 tot 45 CV
ø Type Thickness Power
On request 350 BT60-450-36 3,6mm
5348 450 BT60-450-36 3,6mm
5703 500 BT60-500-40 4,0mm
5349 600 BT60-600-40 4,0mm
5464 700 BT60-700-40 4,0mm
On request 750 BT60-750-40 4,0mm
5479 800 BT60-800-40 4,0mm
5441 900 BT60-900-40 4,0mm
5490 1000 BT60-1000-42 4,2mm
On request 1200 BT60-1200-42 4,2mm
ID art. PRO BETON BN Machines from 45 CV
ø Type Thickness Power
On request 450 BN-450-40 4,2mm
15313 500 BN-500-40 4,2mm
13744 600 BN-600-40 3,9mm
14024 700 BN-700-40 4,2mm
15208 800 BN-800-40 4,2mm
On request 900 BN-900-40 4,2mm
On request 1000 BN-1000-44 4,2mm
On request 1200 BN-1200-44 4,2mm
+353 86 201 6999 19
Floor saw blades
PRO BF1
FRESH CONCRETE

Ø ID article
Ø 300 11811
Ø 350 11810
Ø ID art.
Ø 350 H20 1718
Ø 350 H25.4 2888
Ø 400 H20 3202
Ø 400 H25.4 3200
www.ultradia.ie 20
Wall saw blades
Low power.
Medium power.
High power.
ID art. VZC Machines up to 15 kW
ø Type Thickness Seg.height Power
13776 ø600 VZC-600 5,1 - 4,9mm 20mm
12442 ø650 VZC-650 5,1 - 4,9mm 20mm
19814 ø800 VZC-800 5,1 - 4,9mm 20mm
15019 ø900 VZC-900 4,8 - 4,6mm 20mm
On request ø1000 VZC-1000 4,8 - 4,6mm 20mm
15244 ø1200 VZC-1200-45 4,5 - 4,3mm 20mm
On request ø1200 VZC-1200-48 4,8 - 4,6mm 20mm
On request ø1400 VZC-1400-44 4,4mm 13mm
On request ø1500 VZC-1500-44 4,4mm 13mm
On request ø1600 VZC-1600-44 4,4mm 13mm
13193 ø1800 VZC-1800-44 4,4mm 13mm
On request ø2000 VZC-2000-44 4,4mm 13mm
On request ø2200 VZC-2200-44 4,4mm 13mm
ID art. VXC Machines > 22 kW
ø Type Thickness Seg.height Power
12436 600 VXC-600 4,7 - 5,1mm 20mm
12437 700 VXC-700 4,7 - 5,1mm 20mm
13732 800 VXC-800 5,1mm 20mm
19516 900 VXC-900 4,5mm 20mm
10895 1000 VXC-1000 4,5mm 20mm
11304 1200 VXC-1200-45 4,5mm 20mm
On request 1200 VXC-1200-48 4,5mm 20mm
ID art. VAEQ Machines from15 kW to 22 kW
ø Type Thickness Seg.height Power
On request 600 VAEQ-600 5,1mm 17+3mm
19174 800 VAEQ-800 5,1mm 17+3mm
19412 900 VAEQ-900 4,8mm 17+3mm
On request 1000 VAEQ-1000 4,5mm 17+3mm
13170 1200 VAEQ-1200 4,5mm 17+3mm
ID art. VYC Machines from 15 kW to 22 kW
ø Type Thickness Seg.height Power
11311 ø600 VYC-600 5,1 - 4,9mm 20mm
12426 ø650 VYC-650 5,1 - 4,9mm 20mm
9467 ø800 VYC-800 5,1 - 4,9mm 20mm
11314 ø900 VYC-900 4,8 - 4,6mm 20mm
14243 ø1000 VYC-1000 4,8 - 4,6mm 20mm
11559 ø1200 VYC-1200-45 4,5 - 4,3mm 20mm
On request ø1200 VYC-1200-48 4,8 - 4,6mm 20mm
14435 ø1400 VYC-1400-44 4,4mm 13mm
11647 ø1500 VYC-1500-44 4,4mm 13mm
12028 ø1600 VYC-1600-44 4,4mm 13mm
14329 ø1800 VYC-1800-44 4,4mm 13mm
11719 ø2000 VYC-2000-44 4,4mm 13mm
14238 ø2200 VYC-2000-44 4,4mm 13mm
+353 86 201 6999 21
Our high-quality diamond cables for cutting, demolishing and dismantling concrete - reinforced
concrete. When you work with our diamond-coated cables, you can be sure of safe, precise work.